
Live, learn, love and grow in the light of Christ. 
 

Follow us on Twitter  
@stpiusmbro 

 Please share our handle with friends and family. 

 

Stars of the week award 

************************** 

 

Reception       Eva S 

Year 1       Madelyn O 

Year 2       Abigale A 

Year 3       Evie-May P 

Year 4       Nevie-Jo M 

Year 5       Archie S 

Year 6       Nicolas D 
              

CLASS OF THE WEEK 

      Foundation/Key Stage 1                    Y2 

Key Stage 2                      Y4 

ATTENDANCE 

    Year 2     97% 

    Year 3     99%  

 

 
 

CLASS OF THE WEEK 
 

EYFS/KS1    -   RECEPTION 
KS2         -      YEAR 6 

Dates for your Diary 
 

Curriculum Morning: 
Thursday 24 October 2019 

 
Open Evenings: 

Monday 11 November 2019 
Tuesday 12 November 2019 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Gate Times 

 
Thank you for your cooperation with the new gate times. The gates will be open on a morning from 
8.45am until 9.00am. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

St Pius X RC Primary School 
Headteacher: P.R.H. Gair B.A. (QTS), M.Ed., N.P.Q.H. 

Amersham Road, Park End, Middlesbrough. TS3 7HD 
Phone:- 01642 314453      Fax:-01642 287287 

Email:- stpiusx@mcschools.org.uk 
Please visit our school website at: www.stpiusx.org.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 

 
 

Term Dates  2019/2020 
 

Half Term:  
Monday 28 October 2019 – Friday 1 November 

2019 
 

Christmas Holidays: 
 Monday 23 December 2019 – Friday 3 January 

2020 
 

Half Term: 
 Monday 17 February 2020 – Friday 21 February 

2020 

 
Easter Holidays: 

 Friday 10 April 2020 – Friday 17 April 2020 
 

Bank Holiday: 
 Friday 8 May 2020 

 
Half Term: 

 Monday 25 May 2020 – Friday 29 May 2020 
 

 

mailto:stpiusx@mcschools.org.uk
http://www.stpiusx.org.uk/

